MERCURY (150 DFI [2.5L])
Serial Mbr Range: 06360500 THRU 0T178433 (LUS4)

¥ THROTTLE LEVER &MD SHIFT SHAFT

| A

“ 21.12\}}% 3 Ref [Class | Part Description Gt Comment Footnote  «
\_,,ﬁ, e z 10 ENETEG|SCREW (37516 1-3M M) [1
e 3 23 55164 | BUSHING 1
4 23 252959 | SPACER 1 20
5 10 64022 SCREW [2-1/81M.] 1
& 11 B4015|NUT [1/4-20] 1
7 2R852|CAP 1
g 42927 |INSERT 1
3 12 25459 'WASHER 1
10 11 826833 BINUT 1
b 11 856221 1| CAM 1 [135/150] 20
| l 12 858347 | CAM 1 [115] 20
- { 13 223569 4|BALL -THREADED 1 [115]
- ! | 14 23 856835 | BUSHING 1
& [ [ 15 10 318334 40/ SCREW (M3 ¥ 40) 1
% . | | 16 23 93248 1|SWIVEL BUSHING 2
%? 17 a0 856836 EEARING 1
18 250815| LINK, 1
| 139 57748 ROLLER 1
i ¢ 20 850286 1|THROTTLE ROLLER 1 20
0 e 21 [ 10 40056107 | SCREW (M5 % 15] T
KF“ L 22 12 83302 'WASHER 1
# 23 13 E3432|STAR WASHER 1
24 814263 1|ANCHOR BRACKET 1
25 355883 | LATCH 1
26 10 42375|SCREW-DRIVE 2
27 33519|CAF 1
28 52100'WEAR FLATE 1
29 30273|LATCH 1
43 30 12 5462 WASHER 1
3 11 36045 NUT 1
a2 10 28782 |SCREW (31218 7/8) 3
&5 3 214284 | GUIDE BLOCK 1
t 4 34 24 20033|SPRING 1
35 G7073A T |LINK ROD ASSEMBLY 1
36 73332416| SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 [LONG]
ﬁ a6 73932417 | SHIFT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 [+-LOMG]
37 NSS| ROLLFIM 1 1
3 NS5 SHIFT SHAFT LEVER-UPFER [1 1
2-4-G wiTeficn (B2-B50736A1) 33 23 <6056 BUSHING 1 -
A0 12 Q70 CAN D W ACLIC D 1




